2017
LED SERIES
Product Catalogue
Page1-10
LED Street Light Series
Page11-26
LED Highbay Light Series
LED Floodlight Series
Page27-34
1
2
3
Contents
Production center and test faclities
Reflow Soldering Integrating Sphere High Temperature Tester
Goods Loading ShowroomDrop Tester
SMT MachineAging Test LineProduction Line
g
LED Floodlight Series
Item NO.  Watt(W)   Lumen(LM)   CRI(Ra) Input  Voltage(V) Size(L*W*H)(mm)
50W 80-100LM/W AC85-265V 285*248*102mm70-80
100W AC85-265V 302*262*111mm80-100LM/W 70-80
WW-HLY-TG-J-SMD50W
WW-HLY-TG-J-SMD100W
WW-HLY-TG-J-SMD150W 150W AC85-265V 347*322*116mm80-100LM/W 70-80
g
LED wallwasher luminaire with smart lighting function
High quality patented reflector with good performance light
Die-cast aluminum body for better heat sinking efficiency
Areas of application:
Product benefits
General illumination
Wallwasher
Highbay/Billboard
LED Floodlight
- - -
g
Item NO.  Watt(W)   Lumen(LM)   CRI(Ra) Input  Voltage(V) Size(L*W*H)(mm)
30W 80-100LM/W AC85-265V 228*170*37mm70-80
50W AC85-265V 280*217*47mm80-100LM/W 70-80
WW-HLY-TG-L-SMD30W
WW-HLY-TG-L-SMD50W
WW-HLY-TG-L-SMD100W 100W AC85-265V 340*276*48mm80-100LM/W 70-80
LED wallwasher luminaire with smart lighting function
High quality patented reflector with good performance light
Die-cast aluminum body for better heat sinking efficiency
Areas of application:
Product benefits
General illumination
Wallwasher
Highbay/Billboard
LED Floodlight
- - -
Item NO.  Watt(W)   Lumen(LM)   CRI(Ra) Input  Voltage(V) Size(L*W*H)(mm)
30W 80-100LM/W AC85-265V70-80
50W AC85-265V80-100LM/W 70-80
100W AC85-265V 340*276*48mm80-100LM/W 70-80
150W AC85-265V80-100LM/W 70-80 425*324*48mm
WWHLY-TG-M-SMD30W
WW-HLY-TG-M-SMD50W
WW-HLY-TG-M-SMD100W
WW-HLY-TG-M-SMD150W
WW-HLY-TG-M-SMD200W 200W AC85-265V80-100LM/W 70-80 545*323*62mm
228*170*37mm
280*217*47mm
g
LED wallwasher luminaire with smart lighting function
High quality patented reflector with good performance light
Die-cast aluminum body for better heat sinking efficiency
Areas of application:
Product benefits
General illumination
Wallwasher
Highbay/Billboard
LED Floodlight
WW-HLY-TG-
g
Item NO.  Watt(W)   Lumen(LM)   CRI(Ra) Input  Voltage(V) Size(L*W*H)(mm)
50W 80-100LM/W AC85-265V70-80
100W AC85-265V80-100LM/W 70-80
WW-HLY-TG-U-SMD50W
WW-HLY-TG-U-SMD100W
WW-HLY-TG-U-SMD150W 150W AC85-265V 370*292*95mm80-100LM/W 70-80
240*190*75mm
290*231*87mm
LED wallwasher luminaire with smart lighting function
High quality patented reflector with good performance light
Die-cast aluminum body for better heat sinking efficiency
Areas of application:
Product benefits
General illumination
Wallwasher
Highbay/Billboard
LED Floodlight
- - -
Item NO.  Watt(W)   Lumen(LM)   CRI(Ra) Input  Voltage(V) Size(L*W*H)(mm)
50W 80-100LM/W AC85-265V 294*201*63mm70-80
100W AC85-265V 294*276*63mm80-100LM/W 70-80
150W AC85-265V 294*360*63mm80-100LM/W 70-80
WW-HLY-TG-V-SMD50W
WW-HLY-TG-V-SMD100W
WW-HLY-TG-V-SMD150W
WW-HLY-TG-V-SMD200W 200W AC85-265V80-100LM/W 70-80 294*425*63mm
g
LED wallwasher luminaire with smart lighting function
High quality patented reflector with good performance light
Die-cast aluminum body for better heat sinking efficiency
Areas of application:
Product benefits
General illumination
Wallwasher
Highbay/Billboard
LED Floodlight
WW-HLY-TG-
Item NO.  Watt(W)   Lumen(LM)   CRI(Ra) Input  Voltage(V) Size(L*W*H)(mm)
20W 80-100LM/W AC110V/220V70-80WW-HLY-TG-Q-XXSMD20W
WW-HLY-TG-Q-XXSMD30W 30W AC110V/220V80-100LM/W 70-80
45W AC110V/220V 265*200*60mm80-100LM/W 70-80
90W AC110V/220V80-100LM/W 70-80 405*265*90mm
WW-HLY-TG-Q-XXSMD45W
WW-HLY-TG-Q-XXSMD90W
WW-HLY-TG-Q-XXSMD135W 135W AC110V/220V80-100LM/W 70-80 610*265*100mm
g
Without LED driver
Can connect AC 110V or 220V directly
Areas of application:
Product benefits：
General illumination
Wallwasher
Highbay/Billboard
Material：
Plastic +Aluminum / Aluminum only.
193*143*45mm
148*110*42mm
LED Floodlight
- - -
Without LED driver
Can connect AC 110V or 220V directly
Areas of application:
Product benefits：
General illumination
Wallwasher
Highbay/Billboard
Item NO.  Watt(W)   Lumen(LM)   CRI(Ra) Input  Voltage(V) Size(L*W*H)(mm)
30W 80-100LM/W AC110V/220V 237*226*52mm70-80
50W AC110V/220V 277*267*52mm80-100LM/W 70-80
100W AC110V/220V 338*335*62mm80-100LM/W 70-80
150W AC110V/220V80-100LM/W 70-80 377*380*62mm
WW-HLY-TG-R-XXSMD30W
WW-HLY-TG-R-XXSMD50W
WW-HLY-TG-R-XXSMD100W
WW-HLY-TG-R-XXSMD150W
WW-HLY-TG-R-XXSMD200W 200W AC110V/220V80-100LM/W 70-80 422*432*62mm
g
LED Floodlight
WW-HLY-TG-R
Item NO.  Watt(W)   Lumen(LM)   CRI(Ra) Input  Voltage(V) Size(L*W*H)(mm)
20W 80-100LM/W AC110V/220V70-80WW-HLY-TG-S-XXSMD20W
WW-HLY-TG-S-XXSMD30W 30W AC110V/220V80-100LM/W 70-80
50W AC110V/220V 284*224*64mm80-100LM/W 70-80
100W AC110V/220V80-100LM/W 70-80 325*275*80mm
WW-HLY-TG-S-XXSMD50W
WW-HLY-TG-S-XXSMD100W
WW-HLY-TG-S-XXSMD200W 200W AC110V/220V80-100LM/W 70-80 400*345*97mm
236*189*57mm
209*175*54mm
g
Without LED driver
Can connect AC 110V or 220V directly
Areas of application:
Product benefits：
General illumination
Wallwasher
Highbay/Billboard
LED Floodlight
WW-HLY-TG-S
Item NO.  Watt(W)   Lumen(LM)   CRI(Ra) Input  Voltage(V) Size(L*W*H)(mm)
20W 80-100LM/W AC110V/220V70-80WW-HLY-TG-T-XXSMD20W
WW-HLY-TG-T-XXSMD30W 30W AC110V/220V80-100LM/W 70-80
50W AC110V/220V 273*167*37mm80-100LM/W 70-80
100W AC110V/220V80-100LM/W 70-80 330*222*40mm
WW-HLY-TG-T-XXSMD50W
WW-HLY-TG-T-XXSMD100W
WW-HLY-TG-T-XXSMD150W 150W AC110V/220V80-100LM/W 70-80 390*262*47mm
223*144*37mm
g
Without LED driver
Can connect AC 110V or 220V directly
Areas of application:
Product benefits：
General illumination
Wallwasher
Highbay/Billboard
212*136*27mm
LED Floodlight
- - -
LED Highbay Light Series
Page 11
Item NO.  Watt(W)   Lumen(LM)   CRI(Ra) Input  Voltage(V) Size(L*W*H)(mm)
50W 80-100LM/W AC85-265V 144*96*22mm70-80
100W AC85-265V 212*136*27mm80-100LM/W 70-80
150W AC85-265V 256*162*32mm80-100LM/W 70-80
200W AC85-265V80-100LM/W 70-80 284*224*64mm
WW-HLY-GK-B-COB50W
WW-HLY-GK-B-COB100W
WW-HLY-GK-B-COB150W
WW-HLY-GK-B-COB200W
WW-HLY-GK-B-COB250W 250W AC85-265V80-100LM/W 70-80 310*205*41mm
LED Highbay Light
Product features:
Pure aluminum heatsink
Meanwell Driver
5 Years warranty
High performance,cost effective
For indoor environments with high ceilings
g
- - -
Product features:
Pure aluminum heatsink
Meanwell Driver
5 Years warranty
High performance,cost effective
For indoor environments with high ceilings
Item NO.  Watt(W)   Lumen(LM)   CRI(Ra) Input  Voltage(V) Size(L*W*H)(mm)
50W 80-100LM/W AC85-265V 450*450*300mm70-80
100W AC85-265V 450*450*300mm80-100LM/W 70-80
WW-HLY-GK-C-SMD50W
WW-HLY-GK-C-SMD100W
WW-HLY-GK-C-SMD150W 150W AC85-265V 500*500*300mm80-100LM/W 70-80
g
LED Highbay Light
WW-HLY-G -
Product features:
Pure aluminum heatsink
Meanwell Driver
5 Years warranty
High performance,cost effective
For indoor environments with high ceilings
Item NO.  Watt(W)   Lumen(LM)   CRI(Ra) Input  Voltage(V) Size(L*W*H)(mm)
50W 80-100LM/W AC85-265V 378*380mm70-80
100W AC85-265V 380*450mm80-100LM/W 70-80
WW-HLY-GK-D-COB50W
WW-HLY-GK-D-COB100W
WW-HLY-GK-D-COB150W 150W AC85-265V 378*440mm80-100LM/W 70-80
g
LED Highbay Light
WW-HLY-G -
Item NO.  Watt(W)   Lumen(LM)   CRI(Ra) Input  Voltage(V) Size(L*W*H)(mm)
80W AC85-265V 163*182mm80-100LM/W 70-80
150W AC85-265V 200*182mm80-100LM/W 70-80
200W AC85-265V80-100LM/W 70-80 240*225mm
WW-HLY-GK-E-COB80W
WW-HLY-GK-E-COB150W
WW-HLY-GK-E-COB200W
WW-HLY-GK-E-COB300W
WW-HLY-GK-E-COB400W
300W
400W
AC85-265V
AC85-265V
80-100LM/W
80-100LM/W
70-80
70-80
284*260mm
284*320mm
Product features:
Pure aluminum heatsink
Meanwell Driver
5 Years warranty
High performance,cost effective
For indoor environments with high ceilings
g
LED Highbay Light
WW-HLY-G -
Product features:
Pure aluminum heatsink
Meanwell Driver
5 Years warranty
High performance,cost effective
For indoor environments with high ceilings
Item NO.  Watt(W)   Lumen(LM)   CRI(Ra) Input  Voltage(V) Size(L*W*H)(mm)
50W 80-100LM/W AC85-265V 430*430*400mm70-80
100W AC85-265V 430*430*410mm80-100LM/W 70-80
WW-HLY-GK-G-SMD50W
WW-HLY-GK-G-SMD100W
WW-HLY-GK-G-SMD150W 150W AC85-265V 480*480*410mm80-100LM/W 70-80
Page 16
LED Highbay Light
WW-HLY-GK-G
Areas of application:
Widely used in boat light,fishing light,
industrial workshop,stadium,wharf etc.
Product features:
High quality patented reflector with good
performance light.
Aviation aluminum body for better heat
sinking efficiency.
Beam Angle:5/10/20/30/60°.
Item NO.  Watt(W)   Lumen(LM)   CRI(Ra) Input  Voltage(V) Size(L*W*H)(mm)
150W 80-100LM/W AC85-265V 369*345mm70-80
200W AC85-265V 369*345mm80-100LM/W 70-80
300W AC85-265V 369*356mm80-100LM/W 70-80
400W AC85-265V80-100LM/W 70-80 369*359mm
WW-HLY-TS-A-SMD150W
WW-HLY-TS-A-SMD200W
WW-HLY-TS-A-SMD300W
WW-HLY-TS-A-SMD400W
WW-HLY-TS-A-SMD500W 500W AC85-265V80-100LM/W 70-80 369*407mm
g
LED Highbay Light
WW-HLY-TS-A
Item NO.  Watt(W)   Lumen(LM)   CRI(Ra) Input  Voltage(V) Size(L*W*H)(mm)
150W AC85-265V 450*366mm80-100LM/W 70-80
200W AC85-265V 450*366mm80-100LM/W 70-80
300W AC85-265V80-100LM/W 70-80 446*366mm
400W AC85-265V80-100LM/W 70-80 481*366mm
WW-HLY-GKTD-A-SMD150W
WW-HLY-GKTD-A-SMD200W
WW-HLY-GKTD-A-SMD300W
WW-HLY-GKTD-A-SMD400W
WW-HLY-GKTD-A-SMD500W 500W AC85-265V80-100LM/W 70-80 511*366mm
g
Copper heatplpe
210   adiustable angle
Drive AssembIing Zone
Fin shape Heat
Radiation Group
Respirator design
Refler ’beam angle
25  / 60  / 90
New power box
Beam Angle:25/60/90°.
Areas of application:
Widely used in boat light,fishing light,
industrial workshop, stadium,wharf etc.
Product features:
High quality patented reflector with good
performance light.
Aviation aluminum body for better heat
sinking efficiency.
LED Highbay Light
WW-HLY-G T -
g
Product features:
Pure aluminum heatsink
High performance,cost effective
Item NO.  Watt(W)   Lumen(LM)   CRI(Ra) Input  Voltage(V) Size(L*W*H)(mm)
100W 80-100LM/W AC85-265V 650*165*195mm70-80
150W AC85-265V 887*115*135mm80-100LM/W 70-80
200W AC85-265V 1154*115*135mm80-100LM/W 70-80
300W AC85-265V80-100LM/W 70-80 947*230*275mm
WW-HLY-XTGK-F-SMD100W
WW-HLY-XTGK-F-SMD150W
WW-HLY-XTGK-F-SMD200W
WW-HLY-XTGK-F-SMD300W
WW-HLY-XTGK-F-SMD400W 400W AC85-265V80-100LM/W 70-80 1214*230*275mm
LED Highbay Light
WW-HLY- TG -
UFO LED Highbay Light Series
g
UFO LED Highbay Light
Item NO.  Watt(W)   Lumen(LM)   CRI(Ra) Input  Voltage(V) Size(L*W*H)(mm)
100W 80-120LM/W AC85-265V70-80
150W AC85-265V80-120LM/W 70-80
WW-HLY-UFO-A-SMD100W
WW-HLY-UFO-A-SMD150W
WW-HLY-UFO-A-SMD200W 200W AC85-265V80-120LM/W 70-80
295*180mm
345*190mm
407*215mm
Product features:
Pure aluminum heatsink
Meanwell Driver
5 Years warranty
High performance,cost effective
For indoor environments with high ceilings
Beam Angle:60/90/120°
g
- - -
Item NO.  Watt(W)   Lumen(LM)   CRI(Ra) Input  Voltage(V) Size(L*W*H)(mm)
100W 80-120LM/W AC85-265V70-80
150W AC85-265V80-120LM/W 70-80
WW-HLY-UFO-B-SMD100W
WW-HLY-UFO-B-SMD150W
WW-HLY-UFO-B-SMD200W 200W AC85-265V80-120LM/W 70-80
287*195mm
380*205mm
390*208mm
Product features:
Pure aluminum heatsink
Meanwell Driver
5 Years warranty
High performance,cost effective
For indoor environments with high ceilings
Beam Angle:60/90/120°
g
- - -B
UFO LED Highbay Light
Item NO.  Watt(W)   Lumen(LM)   CRI(Ra) Input  Voltage(V) Size(L*W*H)(mm)
100W 80-100LM/W AC110V/220V70-80
150W AC110V/220V80-100LM/W 70-80
WW-HLY-UFO-C-XXSMD100W
WW-HLY-UFO-C-XXSMD150W
WW-HLY-UFO-C-XXSMD200W 200W AC110V/220V80-100LM/W 70-80
287*70mm
380*183mm
380*183mm
Product features:
Pure aluminum heatsink
High performance,cost effective
For indoor environments with high ceilings
Beam Angle:60/90/120°
g
Without LED driver
Can connect AC 110V or 220V directly
Product benefits：
WW-HLY- -
UFO LED Highbay Light
Item NO.  Watt(W)   Lumen(LM)   CRI(Ra) Input  Voltage(V) Size(L*W*H)(mm)
100W 80-120LM/W AC85-265V70-80
150W AC85-265V80-120LM/W 70-80
WW-HLY-UFO-D-SMD100W
WW-HLY-UFO-D-SMD150W
WW-HLY-UFO-D-SMD200W 200W AC85-265V80-120LM/W 70-80
325*160mm
385*170mm
425*175mm
Product features:
Pure aluminum heatsink
Meanwell Driver
5 Years warranty
High performance,cost effective
For indoor environments with high ceilings
Beam Angle:60/90/120°
g
WW-HLY- -
UFO LED Highbay Light
Item NO.  Watt(W)   Lumen(LM)   CRI(Ra) Input  Voltage(V) Size(L*W*H)(mm)
100W 80-120LM/W AC85-265V70-80
150W AC85-265V80-120LM/W 70-80
WW-HLY-UFO-E-SMD100W
WW-HLY-UFO-E-SMD150W
WW-HLY-UFO-E-SMD200W 200W AC85-265V80-120LM/W 70-80
325*160mm
385*170mm
425*175mm
Product features:
Pure aluminum heatsink
Meanwell Driver
5 Years warranty
High performance,cost effective
For indoor environments with high ceilings
Beam Angle:60/90/120°
g
WW-HLY- -
UFO LED Highbay Light
Item NO.  Watt(W)   Lumen(LM)   CRI(Ra) Input  Voltage(V) Size(L*W*H)(mm)
100W 80-120LM/W AC85-265V70-80
150W AC85-265V80-120LM/W 70-80
WW-HLY-UFO-F-SMD100W
WW-HLY-UFO-F-SMD150W
WW-HLY-UFO-F-SMD200W 200W AC85-265V80-120LM/W 70-80
278*54mm
328*60mm
388*75mm
Product features:
Pure aluminum heatsink
Meanwell Driver
5 Years warranty
High performance,cost effective
For indoor environments with high ceilings
Beam Angle:60/90/120°
g
- - -
UFO LED Highbay Light
LED Street Light Series
g
Item NO.  Watt(W)   Lumen(LM)   CRI(Ra) Input  Voltage(V) Size(L*W*H)(mm)
30W 80-100LM/W AC85-265V 550*215*80mm70-80
50W AC85-265V 650*260*105mm80-100LM/W 70-80
100W AC85-265V80-100LM/W 70-80 720*277*105mm
150W AC85-265V80-100LM/W 70-80 950*350*105mm
WW-HLY-LG-E-HP30W
WW-HLY-LG-E-HP50W
WW-HLY-LG-E-HP100W
WW-HLY-LG-E-HP150W
WW-HLY-LG-E-HP200W 200W AC85-265V80-100LM/W 70-80 955*355*105mm
Areas of application:
Widely used in highway,road,courtyard,
playground,bridge, street and so on.
Integrated design,easy to install.
Aviation aluminum body for better heat
sinking efficiency.
Beam Angle:45/60/120°.
Product features:
g
LED Street Light
WW-HLY-LG-E
Item NO.  Watt(W)   Lumen(LM)   CRI(Ra) Input  Voltage(V) Size(L*W*H)(mm)
50W 80-100LM/W AC85-265V 502*212*82mm70-80
70W AC85-265V 502*212*82mm80-100LM/W 70-80
100W AC85-265V80-100LM/W 70-80 665*245*100mm
150W AC85-265V80-100LM/W 70-80 815*255*100mm
WW-HLY-LG-M-HP50W
WW-HLY-LG-M-HP70W
WW-HLY-LG-M-HP100W
WW-HLY-LG-M-HP150W
WW-HLY-LG-M-HP200W 200W AC85-265V80-100LM/W 70-80 982*285*100mm
Areas of application:
Widely used in highway,road,courtyard,
playground,bridge, street and so on.
Integrated design,easy to install.
Aviation aluminum body for better heat
sinking efficiency.
Beam Angle:45/60/120°.
Product features:
g
LED Street Light
-HLY-LG-M
Item NO.  Watt(W)   Lumen(LM)   CRI(Ra) Input  Voltage(V) Size(L*W*H)(mm)
50W 80-100LM/W AC85-265V 334*258*100mm70-80
100W AC85-265V 423*258*100mm80-100LM/W 70-80
200W AC85-265V 512*258*100mm80-100LM/W 70-80
250W AC85-265V80-100LM/W 70-80 601*258*100mm
WW-HLY-LG-P-HP50W
WW-HLY-LG-P-HP100W
WW-HLY-LG-P-HP200W
WW-HLY-LG-P-HP250W
WW-HLY-LG-P-HP300W 300W AC85-265V80-100LM/W 70-80 690*154*100mm
g
LED Street Light
WW-HLY-LG-
Areas of application:
Widely used in highway,road,courtyard,
playground,bridge, street and so on.
Integrated design,easy to install.
Aviation aluminum body for better heat
sinking efficiency.
Beam Angle:45/60/120°.
Product features:
Item NO.  Watt(W)   Lumen(LM)   CRI(Ra) Input  Voltage(V) Size(L*W*H)(mm)
50W 80-100LM/W AC85-265V 263*320*86mm70-80
100W AC85-265V 263*395*86mm80-100LM/W 70-80
150W AC85-265V 263*470*86mm80-100LM/W 70-80
WW-HLY-LG-T-HP50W
WW-HLY-LG-T-HP100W
WW-HLY-LG-T-HP150W
WW-HLY-LG-T-HP200W 200W AC85-265V80-100LM/W 70-80 263*545*86mm
g
LED Street Light
WW-HLY-LG-T
Areas of application:
Widely used in highway,road,courtyard,
playground,bridge, street and so on.
Integrated design,easy to install.
Aviation aluminum body for better heat
sinking efficiency.
Beam Angle:45/60/120°.
Product features:
Item NO.  Watt(W)   Lumen(LM)   CRI(Ra) Input  Voltage(V) Size(L*W*H)(mm)
40W 80-100LM/W AC85-265V 370*135*85mm70-80
60W AC85-265V 434*160*85mm80-100LM/W 70-80
WW-HLY-LG-U-HP40W
WW-HLY-LG-U-HP60W
WW-HLY-LG-U-HP90W 90W AC85-265V 434*160*85mm80-100LM/W 70-80
120W AC85-265V80-100LM/W 70-80 635*215*85mmWW-HLY-LG-U-HP120W
WW-HLY-LG-U-HP150W 150W AC85-265V80-100LM/W 70-80 635*215*85mm
g
LED Street Light
WW-HLY-LG-
Areas of application:
Widely used in highway,road,courtyard,
playground,bridge, street and so on.
Integrated design,easy to install.
Aviation aluminum body for better heat
sinking efficiency.
Beam Angle:45/60/120°.
Product features:
Item NO.  Watt(W)   Lumen(LM)   CRI(Ra) Input  Voltage(V) Size(L*W*H)(mm)
30W 80-100LM/W AC85-265V 206*154*60mm70-80
50W AC85-265V 300*154*63mm80-100LM/W 70-80
WW-HLY-LG-V-HP30W
WW-HLY-LG-V-HP50W
WW-HLY-LG-V-HP100W 100W AC85-265V 470*154*63mm80-100LM/W 70-80
g
LED Street Light
WW-HLY-LG-
Areas of application:
Widely used in highway,road,courtyard,
playground,bridge, street and so on.
Integrated design,easy to install.
Aviation aluminum body for better heat
sinking efficiency.
Beam Angle:45/60/120°.
Product features: